DEVSPANI
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC

Creative Europe MEDIA - Level of demand by country
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Application Country Grant Grant Success
Action Code round Applicant country code requested (€) | awarded (€) | rate grant

N N D N D N N DN DN DN N DN D D D D DN DN DN DN DN DN DN D DD DD DD DN NN DN DN DN

Albania
Albania
Austria

Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Cyprus

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Germany
Germany
Germany
Denmark
Denmark
Denmark
Estonia
Estonia
Greece

Greece

Greece

Spain

Spain

Spain

Finland

Finland

Finland

France

France

France

Croatia

Croatia

AL
AT
BA
BA
BE
BE
BE
BG
BG
CY
Ccz
Ccz
Ccz
DE
DE
DE
DK
DK
DK
EE
EE
EL
EL
EL
ES
ES
ES
Fl
Fl
Fl
FR
FR
FR
HR
HR

60.000,00
90.000,00
80.000,00
25.000,00
50.000,00
60.000,00
125.000,00
360.000,00
75.000,00
240.000,00
50.000,00
240.000,00
125.000,00
370.000,00
360.000,00
225.000,00
800.000,00
240.000,00
75.000,00
250.000,00
60.000,00
25.000,00
60.000,00
25.000,00
60.000,00
600.000,00
400.000,00
1.640.000,00
300.000,00
75.000,00
260.000,00
600.000,00
375.000,00
1.430.000,00
120.000,00
150.000,00

30.000,00

60.000,00
25.000,00
100.000,00
25.000,00

60.000,00

25.000,00
300.000,00

100.000,00
60.000,00

25.000,00
60.000,00
120.000,00
50.000,00
130.000,00
60.000,00

120.000,00
175.000,00
230.000,00
60.000,00

33%

100%
20%
28%
33%

25%

11%
38%

40%
100%

100%
100%
20%
13%
8%
20%

20%
47%
16%
50%



DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPAN
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
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Croatia
Hungary
Hungary
Hungary
Ireland
Ireland
Ireland
Iceland
Iceland

Italy

Italy

Italy
Lithuania
Lithuania
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Luxembourg
Latvia
Latvia
Latvia
Montenegro

Montenegro

Republic of North Macedonia

Republic of North Macedonia

Netherlands
Netherlands
Netherlands
Norway
Norway
Norway
Poland
Poland
Poland
Portugal
Portugal
Portugal
Romania
Romania
Romania

Serbia

MK
MK
NL
NL
NL
NO
NO
NO
PL
PL
PL
PT
PT
PT
RO
RO
RO
RS

220.000,00
180.000,00
100.000,00
210.000,00
300.000,00
100.000,00
380.000,00
120.000,00
100.000,00
660.000,00
750.000,00
1.270.000,00
60.000,00
75.000,00
170.000,00
120.000,00
25.000,00
50.000,00
60.000,00
50.000,00
130.000,00
60.000,00
30.000,00
25.000,00
60.000,00
120.000,00
175.000,00
150.000,00
60.000,00
25.000,00
150.000,00
180.000,00
75.000,00
270.000,00
60.000,00
25.000,00
260.000,00
60.000,00
100.000,00
210.000,00
100.000,00

30.000,00

120.000,00

50.000,00

50.000,00

75.000,00
150.000,00

30.000,00

30.000,00
25.000,00

25.000,00
50.000,00

50.000,00

60.000,00

50.000,00

50.000,00
25.000,00

14%

40%

13%

50%

10%
12%

23%

100%
100%

14%
33%

33%

33%

19%

24%
25%



DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
DEVSPANI
DEVSPDOC
DEVSPFIC
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Serbia

Sweden
Sweden
Slovenia
Slovenia
Slovakia
Slovakia
Slovakia

United Kingdom
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

RS
SE
SE
SI

Sl

SK
SK
SK
UK
UK

UK
Total :

260.000,00
50.000,00
300.000,00
100.000,00
120.000,00
60.000,00
50.000,00
180.000,00
300.000,00
100.000,00
1.090.000,00

25.000,00
60.000,00

25.000,00
80.000,00

50.000,00

20.015.000,00 @ 2.925.000,00

25%
50%

50%

44%

5%
15%
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Level of demand
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